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ALL rNDIA SECOI\DARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION' 2018

DIYA BIJU

w5-Sqrs Roll No. 4369461

ITI-dT i5,T ;TTTT Mother,s Name SINDHU MATHEw

futr/ftro isl TrIT Father's / Guardian's Name BIJUMoN MATHEW

wq ftrfu Date of Birth 1srt1r:oo1 15TH NovEMBER Two rHousAND oNE

t{qrdq School 42297-cutcHRrsr scHool TRITTy KANNUR KERALA

tqTFrr srf,fui' Scholastic Achievements

f{flrrtr i[l ;n-rT Name of Student

{fkm} sT GTeI : Abbreviations
AB:wgqRrf,Absent
qt.t'ffis{ni+.{
I A : Internal Assessment

yr. / pn.' srqlFrs' / Practical

ftied nemi

fui6 Dated | 2gtoslzo,t8

qftunq Result pASS

qten ft{iT6
Controller of Examinations

re-etefiro sqdfuqi : w6-elerFr6 \r{c qlens{ atr d if,E{ fr{rdq 6nr uvi wt w dd gm wfr cmv5wn rErq ftiql til\'|fi t

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline areas will be issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.
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frr (Erqit t)
TOTAL(TNWORDS)

101

012

041

086

087

ENGLISH COMM.

MALAYALAM

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

068

065

022

059

053

019

019

019

019

019

c87

084

041

078

072

EIGHTY SEVEN

EIGHTY FOUR

FORTY ONE

SEVENTY EIGHT

SEVENTY TWO

A2

c1

D1

A2

82


