1811043



T118/42297/0045

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका MARKS STATEMENT

माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2018 ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2018

विद्यार्थी का नाम Name of Student DIYA BIJU अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 4369461

माता का नाम Mother's Name SINDHU MATHEW

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name BIJUMON MATHEW

जन्म तिथि Date of Birth 15/11/2001 15TH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND ONE

विद्यालय School 42297-CMI CHRIST SCHOOL IRITTY KANNUR KERALA

शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां Scholastic Achievements

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
101	ENGLISH COMM.	068	019	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	A2
012	MALAYALAM	065	019	084	EIGHTY FOUR	C1
041	MATHEMATICS	022	019	041	FORTY ONE	D1
086	SCIENCE	059	019	078	SEVENTY EIGHT	A2
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	053	019	072	SEVENTY TWO	B2
CENT	AL EIGAND L				Fire of the state of	harri di s
	Service of the servic				Les III Ent	CATIEN
L'ENT	AL BOARD				Trus Pas I	HAT A B
The Cas	support Cycle II			4 T B		

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ: Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

आं.मू. : आंतरिक मूल्यांकन IA: Internal Assessment प्रा./PR.: प्रायोगिक/Practical परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 29/05/2018

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations